Box IPCs
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 24-Mar-2009
Features
ARK-1380 Mainstream Solution for Space Critical
Applications
Fanless, ultra compact embedded box IPC
Built-In Intel® Ultra Low Voltage Celeron® M 1 GHz (512 KB L2 Cache)/
600 MHz CPU

1 x Traditional Chinese user manual for CCC
1 x China RoHS
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ARK-1380-1S0A1E Intel Celeron M ULV 1 GHz
Ultra-compact embedded box IPC
ARK-1380-2S0A1E ARK-1380-1S0A1E with 512 MB Memory, 1 GB CF,
Windows XP Embedded
ARK-1380-1M0A1E Intel Celeron M ULV 600 MHz
Ultra-compact embedded box IPC
ARK-1380-2M0A1E ARK-1380-1M0A1E with 512 MB Memory, 1 GB CF,
Windows XP Embedded
Optional Items
Part Number Description
1757000222 AC-to-DC Adapter DC19 V/3.42 A 65 W, with Phoenix
Power Plug, 0 ~ 40° C for Home and Office Use
1700001947 Power Cable 2-pin 180 cm, USA type
1700001948 Power Cable 2-pin 180 cm, Europe Type
1700001949 Power Cable 2-pin 180 cm, UK Type
1700002141 Power Cable 2-pin PSE Mark 183 cm
9666K10000E DIN-rail Mounting Kit
9666K10001E VESA Mounting plate
1700060202 PS2 Keyboard/Mouse Cable
Embedded OS (Only available for T-Parts OEM, and CTOS service)
Part Number Description
2070005331 ARK-1380 XPe V3.01-2, English, Chinese-Traditional,
Chinese-Simplified, Japanese
2070005332 ARK-1380 XPe V3.01-2 ,English, French, German,
Italian, Spanish
2070001121 CE50 Pro Plus ARK-1380 V1.2 ENG